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A Holstein owned by Lloyd Burkholder Jr produced the top
record in November This 5 year old completed her lactation
with 27,417 pounds of milk and 1,065 pounds of fat

No % Days
Brd. Cows In Milk

Milk 3 Fat
Lbs. X Lbs

David Brandt
Roy H Weaver
Hoover Farms
Irvin Z Brubaker
Marvin K Meyer&Sons
Willow Maple Farm
Roy E Nclt
Donald G Hotter
Vincent A Wagner
Arthur R Krall & Son
M Luther Bennetch
Gary Lentz
Lloyd Burkholder Jr
Raymon & Marlin Getz
Ferndale Farms
Arnold Acres
James Z Brubaker
Kenneth Mase
Richard&Ronald Shirk
Kenneth I Sellers

HAVING SOIL
Here’s A T

Apply lime on
Lime can be applied ai
winter months are ideal
firm and the freezing am
disseminate the lime in tl

Ma
LIMES

Blue Ball. Pa. (717)354-4]
Gap. Pa (717)442-414)

22,044
21,381
20,213
20.798
19,816
20,000
20,517
19 519
19,874
19,607
18.799
19,969
19,948
19 138
19,310
19,769
20 438
19,157
19,092
18 504

Ddie Hostetter & Sons
Eugene Gingrich
Willis Good
Leon M Burkholder
David Weaver
Robert Martin
Mark C Patches
Wernerway Farms
Philhaven (arm
Hollow Pride Farm
Fort Zeller Farm
Reuben 0 Martin
Hershey Bare
Gary Mase
John Brubaker
Twin Maple Farm
Jay&Carol Hershey
Harvey E Bomgardner
PharesZ Musser
Harvey T Bomgardner
Melvin M Nolt
Robert B Smith
Walter K Heisey
Marlin D Heisey
Earl+Marilyn Smith
Bucher Brothers
DGK Holstems
Clyde E Deck
Kirby L Horst
Sonnen Springs Farm
Raymond K Martin
Richard Batz
Mark H Bomberger & Son
Eugene Martin
Louis E Martin
R&E Farms
Sonnen Acres
Roy M Oberholtzer
David Eugene Reiff
Galen Bollinger
Larry G Shuey
Irvin & Ella Martin
Twin Gro Holstems
Daryl Balmer
San Bo Holstems
Alvm&Manan Martin
David Himmelberger
Ernest P Detweiler

Name

Mervm W Horst
Ma Mi Me Farms
Daniel B Shirk
Ramona Holstems
David E Zimmerman
Chfford+Fay Berger
Gerald W Martin
Moses 0 Martin
Dennis Wampler
Richard C Elliott
Allen H Lembach
Mark Copenhaver
Aaron Weaver
Rufus H Martin
George Ungemach
Jesse L Weaver

17,237
16,943
17,392
17,413
18 967
16 854
18 347
17,072
16 566
17,024
14,987
17 668
16,700
17 062
17 091
17 325

B3
B3
G3
B3
B3

The following cows completed lactations over 800 pounds
fat during November

Kenneth I Sellers
Pebbles

David Brandt
97
80

Harvey T Bomgardner
Sharon

Marvin K Meyer & Sons
Karen
Matty
52 Flo
Pebbles

Dale Hostetler & Sons
25
101
55

Richard & Ronald Shirk
Jem
Laura

Lynn W Moyer
33

Ray R Sattazahn
41

Mark C Patches
275

Ralph H Emnch & Sons
85

3 4 2 305 22 384

26,431
22 871

839
1008

21 495

25 694
24,592
22,914
22 423

845
1027
839
840

21,393
24 044
22,400

907
835
895

5 3 305
410 305

19 298
20 957

952
842

3 510 305 23,819 876

3 4 0 305 827

22 556 918

3 8 0 305
(Turn to Page D18)

24 683 869

305
305

305

3 11 2 305
3 8 5 305
3 5 10 305
3 6 2 305

6 10
305
305

3 3
4 2
3 7
3 7

4 2
3 5
4 0

19 021

305

939

925

WHITE WASHING
with

DAIRY WHITE
• DRIES WHITE
• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH

DISINFECTANT & FLY SPRAYS
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS &

PIPELINES EASILY

BARN CLEANING SERVICE
AVAILABLE WITH
COMPRESSED AIR

To have your barn cleaned with air it will clean
off dust, cob webs & lot's of old lime This will keep
your barn looking cleaner & whiter longer

We will take work within
100 mileradius of Uncaster

MAYNARD L. BEITZEL
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227

6am Spraying Our Business, not a sideline.
Spraying since 1961.

High Pressure Washing And
Disinfecting Poultry Houses,

Veal Pens, Hog Units And
Dairy Barns
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M-F SAVINGS 1
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16H.P.

4WD,
Gear
Shift,

Ag
Tires

NOW
Bring In Certificate

;§1 For -yfjy massey-ferguson

d 5225
"Service Is Our Motto"

“A Little Out Of
I The Way...
But A Lot Less To Pay” CERTIFICATE

'V.' .M.yWm

Customers Signature
Offer expires January 1987

LAWN CARE OF PA.
IMi North of Martinddleon Grist Mill Rd Martindale, PA 17549 (215)445-4541

HOURS Mon Thun, Fn
8AM-8 PM

Tues 4 Wed 8 AM • 5 10 PM
Sat SAM - 2 PM

[ SAVE
V $225

Address - _

-

Telephone
Model Number
Serial Number

SAVE $225 On This
MF Diesel Compact Tractor

Or if you prefer to finance
your purchase, save with low
6 9% APR M-F financing in
lieu of savings certificate
discounts

Manuticturer s riled tn ju tjf . p jwet
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